
Rang Groupe Société Total

Participants Points

1 Feldmöser Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft 371 Bon 250.-
Bühler Ruedi Simon 1996 E Std 94 79

Klossner Carlo 1995 E Std 95 75

Stucki Stefan 1982 E Std 97 75

Stucki Roger 1985 E Std 94 74

Jukic Angela 1995 E Std 90 68

2 La Vigne Soyhières, Société de tir 371 200.00
Mitulla Michael 1964 S Std 97 75

Dos Santos Victor-Hugo 1972 S Std 99 75

Lindenberger Max 1953 V AL 95 75

Joray Roger 1942 SV AL 93 73

Saladin Daniel 1962 V Std 94 73

3 Les Lièvres Soyhières, Société de tir 370 150.00
Stettler Thomas 1969 S Std 98 75

Grun Daniel 1966 S Std 94 75

Bloch Jonny 1965 S Std 91 74

Steiner Günter 1976 S Std 95 74

Palombo Domenico 1962 V Std 97 72

4 Le Cornet 1 Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet 368 50.00
Meyer Pierre-Alain 1970 S Std 100 78

Béchir Marcel 1958 V Std 98 78

Brand Jean-Claude 1955 V Std 97 75

Eggenschwiler Silvan 1971 S Std 88 69

Marchand Fabien 1972 S Std 92 68

5 Forelle Spärs-Port, VSG 368 40.00
Burri Christian 1955 V Std 100 77

Kessi Walter 1954 V AL 98 75

Burri Jürg 1965 S Std 93 74

Burkhalter Heinz 1949 SV AL 98 73

Bracher Jürg 1953 V AL 85 69

6 Tabeillon Glovelier, Société de tir de campagne 366 30.00
Gogniat Roland 1961 V Std 97 77

Dobler Damien 1981 E Std 99 75

Marchand Pablo 1985 E Std 95 73

Beuret Laurence 1988 E 90 94 71

Beuret Fabian 1981 E Std 98 70

7 Les Vieux Bois Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 363 Bon 25.-
Gerber Peter 1963 S Std 93 75

Sommer Sarah 1997 E Std 95 75

Rätz Jean-Vincent 1969 S Std 93 74

Sommer André 1968 S Std 94 70

Rebetez Christian 1979 E Std 82 69

8 Court 1 Court, Société de tir 361 10.00
Hêche Frédéric 1984 E Std 99 76

Fahrni Yan 1993 E Std 95 74

Neukomm Bastien 2000 E Std 97 72

Beuchat Sarah 2000 E 90 88 70

Carozza Laurence 1967 S Std 94 69

9 Les Saules Malleray-Bévilard, AR 300m. 358
Adler Christophe 1979 E Std 92 78

Criblez Dave 1997 E Std 96 74

Criblez Frédéric 1990 E Std 97 73

Rudin Pierre-Luc 1957 V Std 97 72

Gilgen Alain 1954 V Std 90 61

10 Les Aigles Diesse, Société de tir de campagne 358
Carrel Jean-François 1966 S Std 95 74

Carrel Jean-Daniel 1970 S Std 85 73

Franz Michel 1945 SV Std 89 73

Racine Philippe 1956 V Std 95 70

Béguin Didier 1965 S Std 84 68
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11 Raimeux 1 Roches BE, Société de tir 338
Leuenberger Olivier 1972 S Std 97 75

Liechti Bernard 1965 S Std 99 74

Grosjean Sébastien 2002 U21 Std 94 72

Eicher Albert 1953 V Std 99 63

Jacquemai Arnold 1952 SV Std 70 54

12 La Crue Courtelary, Société de tir Armes-Réunies 338
Brügger Rudolf 1945 SV 90 99 75

Boegli Jean 1945 SV Mq 91 71

Pierre Nicolas Roger Yves 1980 E Std 90 71

Arrigo Kateline 1996 E 90 91 66

Cudré-Mauroux Robert 1942 SV 03 78 55

13 Les Roitelets Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 307
Rätz Raphaël 1971 S Std 98 77

Gigandet Donald 1962 V Std 87 66

Jolidon Yann 1993 E Std 82 66

Gigandet Valentin 1998 E Std 90 66

Juillerat Lucien 1949 SV 03 55 32

14 Carnozet Saicourt, Société de tir 301
Gerber Stéphane 1966 S 03 97 70

Grossniklaus Paul 1948 SV Std 96 67

Paroz Philippe 1952 SV 90 93 60

Laubscher Xavier 1970 S 90 95 60

Laubscher Michaël 1972 S 90 98 44
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1 Stockhorn Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft 369 250.00
Baumberger Jöggu 1956 V 03 93 77

Karlen Edwin 1985 E 90 96 75

Sigrist Walter 1955 V 03 97 74

Fankhauser Hans-Rudolf 1950 SV 03 91 73

Kunz Fritz 1964 S 03 82 70

2 Reckolder-Benzen D Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 368 200.00
Plüss Flavia 1992 E 03 91 76

Hodel Hans 1952 SV 03 96 75

Vogel Daniel 1961 V 03 92 75

Leibundgut Kevin 1990 E 03 95 71

Uldry René 1953 V 03 89 71

3 Linde Merzligen, Feldschützen 352 150.00
Bichsel Peter 1962 V 03 94 75

Burri Dominik 2001 E 90 88 73

Derendinger Vanessa 2005 U21 90 92 71

Berger Urs 1972 S 03 86 70

Derendinger Marc 2006 U17 90 86 63

4 Primevère Plagne, Société de tir de campagne 351 2x bon 30.-
Gobet Quentin 1998 E 90 86 73

Gobet Patrick 1964 S 90 93 72

Heyer Marek 2004 U21 90 99 71

Gobet Isabelle 1969 S 90 90 70

Villoz Franco 1958 V 90 96 65

5 Barochais La Baroche, Armes Réunies 350 40.00
Choulat Raymond 1959 V 03 92 73

Chételat Julien 2001 E 03 94 72

Choulat Cyril 1995 E 90 85 70

Chèvre Silver 1976 S 90 89 69

Rebetez Alexandre 1991 E 90 92 66

6 Blitz Rüegsau, Schützen 349 30.00
Zürcher Christoph 1956 V 03 97 76

Zürcher Andrea 1962 V 03 90 73

Grütter Erwin 1969 S 90 93 70

Wittwer Robert 1952 SV 90 77 66

Zwygart Samuel 1958 V 03 96 64

7 Erguel St-Imier, Société de tir 343 20.00
Voiblet Yvan 1947 SV 03 95 76

Gäumann Heinz 1950 SV 03 88 73

Marchand Christian 1972 S 03 94 68

Aellen Gaetan 1994 E 90 90 63

Aellen Robert 1946 SV 03 87 63

8 Fanion Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 342 10.00
Bernard Marianne 1967 S 03 94 75

Gyger Daniel 1978 E 90 95 72

Monnerat Fabien 1989 E 90 95 68

Gyger Ami 1963 S 02 76 65

Lüdi Jonathan 2000 E 90 89 62

9 Firebird Liesberg, Schützenverein 339
Franz Stefan 1991 E 03 97 70

Grun Franz 1961 V 90 87 69

Zahnd Heinz 1954 V 03 85 68

Brem Pierre 1991 E 90 97 68

Grun Rudolf 1960 V 03 80 64

10 Roggen Balsthal-Klus, Schützenverein 337
Heizmann Roland 1969 S 03 90 73

Bloch Rudolf 1954 V Mq 83 71

Jakob Max 1946 SV 03 96 69

Baschung Fredy 1957 V 03 95 68

Zihler Alice 1941 SV 90 85 56
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11 Valtaine La Baroche, Armes Réunies 334
Bögli Jean-Louis 1958 V 03 91 72

Neuenschwander Jean-Louis 1944 SV 03 83 69

Monnerat Pierre-André 1958 V 03 94 69

Fady-Calabria Joëlle 1960 V 90 98 69

Mischler Erwin 1959 V 03 71 55

12 Soleil Rüegsau, Schützen 331
Schär Andreas 1940 SV 90 86 70

Fankhauser Peter 1962 V 03 90 69

Wüthrich Peter 1965 S 03 94 69

Althaus Johann 1950 SV 03 83 66

Dubach Peter 1952 SV 03 81 57

13 Edelweiss Ipsach, Feldschützen 325
Grolimund Therese 1953 V 90 92 72

Neff Walter 1946 SV Mq 87 71

Ganz Hans-Peter 1948 SV Mq 87 61

Nellen Loredana 1990 E 90 78 61

Nellen Roman 1952 SV 90 94 60

14 Baby Dolls Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 320
Pellegrini Nadia 1983 E 90 98 69

Juillerat Claude 1959 V 03 97 68

Klötzli Alexandre 1990 E 90 89 65

Michel Erwin 1955 V 03 95 62

Jeangros Albert 1957 V 03 93 56

15 Les Cafés Saicourt, Société de tir 305
Rey Roger 1990 E 90 81 67

Rey Hannes Anton 1997 E 90 81 64

Ackermann Christophe 1983 E 90 88 63

Tschan Kimy 2002 U21 90 86 59

Paroz Yann 1997 E 02 70 52

16 Les P'tits Vaux Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 289
Amstuz Gilles 2002 U21 90 100 73

Juillerat Jessy 2006 U17 90 83 65

Gerber Maxime 2007 U17 90 69 51

Juillerat Ryan 2008 U17 90 67 51

Tanguy Enora 2008 U17 90 45 49
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1 Bühler Ruedi Simon 1996 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, SchützengesellschaftStd 94 79 150.00

2 Meyer Pierre-Alain 1970 S Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet Std 100 78 Bon 100.-

3 Béchir Marcel 1958 V Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet Std 98 78 Bon 75.-

4 Bürki Raphaël 1971 S Val Terbi, Société de Tir Sportif Std 98 78 Bon 50.-

5 Adler Christophe 1979 E Malleray-Bévilard, AR 300m. Std 92 78 Bon 30.-

6 Burri Christian 1955 V Spärs-Port, VSG Std 100 77 10.00

7 Rätz Raphaël 1971 S Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val Std 98 77 10.00

8 Marquis Dejan 1989 E Vicques, Société de tir Std 98 77 10.00

9 Gogniat Roland 1961 V Glovelier, Société de tir de campagne Std 97 77 10.00

10 Fiechter Fritz 1934 SV Diesse, Société de tir de campagne AL 92 77 10.00

11 Hêche Frédéric 1984 E Court, Société de tir Std 99 76

12 Doyon Stéphane 1973 S Delémont, Société de tir de la Ville Std 97 76

13 Volery Michel 1953 V Aumont, Société de tir Aumont et environsStd 93 76

14 Dos Santos Victor-Hugo 1972 S Soyhières, Société de tir Std 99 75

15 Dobler Damien 1981 E Glovelier, Société de tir de campagne Std 99 75

16 Kessi Walter 1954 V Spärs-Port, VSG AL 98 75

17 Vögeli Christine 1959 V Huttwil, Sportschützen Std 98 75

18 Stettler Thomas 1969 S Soyhières, Société de tir Std 98 75

19 Brand Jean-Claude 1955 V Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet Std 97 75

20 Wenger Jean-Marc 1963 S Baulmes, Tir sportif Misterdam Std 97 75

21 Mitulla Michael 1964 S Soyhières, Société de tir Std 97 75

22 Leuenberger Olivier 1972 S Roches BE, Société de tir Std 97 75

23 Stucki Stefan 1982 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, SchützengesellschaftStd 97 75

24 Lindenberger Max 1953 V Soyhières, Société de tir AL 95 75

25 Klossner Carlo 1995 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, SchützengesellschaftStd 95 75

26 Sommer Sarah 1997 E Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val Std 95 75

27 Grun Daniel 1966 S Soyhières, Société de tir Std 94 75

28 Gerber Peter 1963 S Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val Std 93 75

29 Moser Christoph 1971 S Biglen, Feldschützengesellschaft Std 100 74

30 Liechti Bernard 1965 S Roches BE, Société de tir Std 99 74

31 Criblez Dave 1997 E Malleray-Bévilard, AR 300m. Std 96 74

32 Carrel Jean-François 1966 S Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 95 74

33 Steiner Günter 1976 S Soyhières, Société de tir Std 95 74

34 Fahrni Yan 1993 E Court, Société de tir Std 95 74

35 Stucki Roger 1985 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, SchützengesellschaftStd 94 74

36 Nydegger Clovis 1994 E Courroux-Courcelon, Société de tir Std 94 74

37 Burri Jürg 1965 S Spärs-Port, VSG Std 93 74

38 Rätz Jean-Vincent 1969 S Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val Std 93 74

39 Wiser Vincent 1983 E Bassecourt-Develier, Société de tir Std 92 74

40 Bloch Jonny 1965 S Soyhières, Société de tir Std 91 74

41 Burkhalter Heinz 1949 SV Spärs-Port, VSG AL 98 73

42 Criblez Frédéric 1990 E Malleray-Bévilard, AR 300m. Std 97 73

43 Vögeli Marcel 1947 SV Huttwil, Sportschützen Std 96 73

44 Marchand Pablo 1985 E Glovelier, Société de tir de campagne Std 95 73

45 Leuenberger Willy 1949 SV Bassecourt-Develier, Société de tir AL 94 73

46 Saladin Daniel 1962 V Soyhières, Société de tir Std 94 73

47 Joray Roger 1942 SV Soyhières, Société de tir AL 93 73
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48 Gardi André 1969 S Laupersdorf, Schützenverein Std 92 73

49 Spichty Clive R. 1949 SV Münchenstein, Militärschiessverein Std 90 73

50 Franz Michel 1945 SV Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 89 73

51 Carrel Jean-Daniel 1970 S Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 85 73

52 Zanetta Gabriel 1985 E Courroux-Courcelon, Société de tir Std 98 72

53 Rudin Pierre-Luc 1957 V Malleray-Bévilard, AR 300m. Std 97 72

54 Palombo Domenico 1962 V Soyhières, Société de tir Std 97 72

55 Neukomm Bastien 2000 E Court, Société de tir Std 97 72

56 Grosjean Sébastien 2002 U21 Roches BE, Société de tir Std 94 72

57 Laissue Luca 1998 E Vendlincourt, Société de tir de la VendlineStd 92 72

58 Frund Didier 1967 S Bassecourt-Develier, Société de tir Std 87 72

59 Sommer Alan 2000 E Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val Std 84 72

60 Heim Wolf 1957 V Courroux-Courcelon, Société de tir Std 97 71

61 Perret Charles-André 1956 V La Sagne, Société de tir Std 95 71

62 Unternährer Michel 1968 S Courroux-Courcelon, Société de tir Std 91 71

63 Pierre Nicolas Roger Yves 1980 E Courtelary, Société de tir Armes-RéuniesStd 90 71

64 Beuret Fabian 1981 E Glovelier, Société de tir de campagne Std 98 70

65 Racine Philippe 1956 V Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 95 70

66 Herger Michel 1960 V Soyhières, Société de tir AL 94 70

67 Sommer André 1968 S Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val Std 94 70

68 Zehnder Carine 1974 S Gland, Société de tir Le Chêne Std 89 70

69 Stékoffer Georges 1945 SV Bassecourt-Develier, Société de tir AL 84 70

70 Carozza Laurence 1967 S Court, Société de tir Std 94 69

71 Eggenschwiler Silvan 1971 S Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet Std 88 69

72 Bracher Jürg 1953 V Spärs-Port, VSG AL 85 69

73 Rebetez Christian 1979 E Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val Std 82 69

74 Marchand Fabien 1972 S Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet Std 92 68

75 Jukic Angela 1995 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, SchützengesellschaftStd 90 68

76 Béguin Didier 1965 S Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 84 68

77 Grossniklaus Paul 1948 SV Saicourt, Société de tir Std 96 67

78 Buller Michel 1946 SV Baulmes, Tir sportif Misterdam AL 81 67

79 Gigandet Valentin 1998 E Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val Std 90 66

80 Gigandet Donald 1962 V Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val Std 87 66

81 Jolidon Yann 1993 E Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val Std 82 66

82 Neukomm Pierre 1972 S Court, Société de tir Std 86 65

83 Eicher Albert 1953 V Roches BE, Société de tir Std 99 63

84 Gilgen Alain 1954 V Malleray-Bévilard, AR 300m. Std 90 61

85 Jacquemai Arnold 1952 SV Roches BE, Société de tir Std 70 54
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1 Baumberger Jöggu 1956 V Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft03 93 77 150.00

2 Zürcher Christoph 1956 V Rüegsau, Schützen 03 97 76 100.00

3 Voiblet Yvan 1947 SV St-Imier, Société de tir 03 95 76 Bon 50.- + 25.-

4 Péchin Frédéric 1978 E Porrentruy, Société de tir La Campagne03 91 76 50.00

5 Plüss Flavia 1992 E Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 03 91 76 30.00

6 Hodel Hans 1952 SV Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 03 96 75 10.00

7 Bichsel Peter 1962 V Merzligen, Feldschützen 03 94 75 10.00

8 Bernard Marianne 1967 S Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 03 94 75 10.00

9 Vogel Daniel 1961 V Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 03 92 75 10.00

10 Möller Christine 1970 S Gerzensee, Feldschützengesellschaft 03 85 75 10.00

11 Sigrist Walter 1955 V Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft03 97 74

12 Rovelli Damien 1985 E Porrentruy, Société de tir La Campagne03 86 74

13 Herrmann Jean 1955 V Bassecourt-Develier, Société de tir 03 93 73

14 Mittelbach Jens 1969 S Plagne, Société de tir de campagne 03 93 73

15 Choulat Raymond 1959 V La Baroche, Armes Réunies 03 92 73

16 Fankhauser Hans-Rudolf 1950 SV Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft03 91 73

17 Zürcher Andrea 1962 V Rüegsau, Schützen 03 90 73

18 Heizmann Roland 1969 S Balsthal-Klus, Schützenverein 03 90 73

19 Meier Peter 1960 V Gerlafingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 03 89 73

20 Gäumann Heinz 1950 SV St-Imier, Société de tir 03 88 73

21 Engelmann Sébastien 1990 E Le Fuet, Société de tir 03 98 72

22 Batsch Christophe 1972 S TS La Sibérienne 03 95 72

23 Chételat Julien 2001 E La Baroche, Armes Réunies 03 94 72

24 Bögli Jean-Louis 1958 V La Baroche, Armes Réunies 03 91 72

25 Bürki Rudolf 1949 SV Mümliswil-Ramiswil, Schützen Guldental03 90 72

26 Probst Peter 1951 SV Brüttelen-Treiten, Feldschützen 03 86 72

27 Christe Jean-Pierre 1948 SV Val Terbi, Société de Tir Sportif 03 96 71

28 Leibundgut Kevin 1990 E Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 03 95 71

29 Boegli Jean 1945 SV Courtelary, Société de tir Armes-RéuniesMq 91 71

30 Uldry René 1953 V Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 03 89 71

31 Neff Walter 1946 SV Ipsach, Feldschützen Mq 87 71

32 Plomb Michel 1951 SV Bassecourt-Develier, Société de tir 03 87 71

33 Bloch Rudolf 1954 V Balsthal-Klus, Schützenverein Mq 83 71

34 Gerber Stéphane 1966 S Saicourt, Société de tir 03 97 70

35 Franz Stefan 1991 E Liesberg, Schützenverein 03 97 70

36 Braissant Olivier 1976 S Vicques, Société de tir 03 95 70

37 Berger Urs 1972 S Merzligen, Feldschützen 03 86 70

38 Kunz Fritz 1964 S Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft03 82 70

39 Batsch Janik 1969 S TS La Sibérienne 03 98 69

40 Jakob Max 1946 SV Balsthal-Klus, Schützenverein 03 96 69

41 Monnerat Pierre-André 1958 V La Baroche, Armes Réunies 03 94 69

42 Wüthrich Peter 1965 S Rüegsau, Schützen 03 94 69

43 Fankhauser Peter 1962 V Rüegsau, Schützen 03 90 69

44 Neuenschwander Jean-Louis1944 SV La Baroche, Armes Réunies 03 83 69

45 Zbinden Bruno 1961 V Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet Mq 80 69

46 Stebler Hans-Jörg 1947 SV Aarberg, Mühlau VSG 03 99 68

47 Lendais Gérard 1946 SV Val Terbi, Société de Tir Sportif 03 98 68
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48 Juillerat Claude 1959 V Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 03 97 68

49 Hürzeler Peter 1943 SV Diesse, Société de tir de campagne 03 96 68

50 Baschung Fredy 1957 V Balsthal-Klus, Schützenverein 03 95 68

51 Marchand Christian 1972 S St-Imier, Société de tir 03 94 68

52 Imhof Pierre 1945 SV Bassecourt-Develier, Société de tir 03 90 68

53 Käser Andy 1987 E Gerlafingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 03 89 68

54 Steinmann Andreas 1967 S Seedorf-Lobsigen, Löhrschützen Mq 86 68

55 Zahnd Heinz 1954 V Liesberg, Schützenverein 03 85 68

56 Dobler René 1952 SV Glovelier, Société de tir de campagne 03 81 68

57 Pulfer Beat 1966 S Gerzensee, Feldschützengesellschaft 03 95 67

58 Aeschlimann Patrick 1964 S Bursins, Société de tir Les 3B 03 94 67

59 Devoise-Lambert Gabriel 1967 S Münchenstein, Militärschiessverein 03 94 67

60 Maître Olivier 1970 S Glovelier, Société de tir de campagne Mq 82 67

61 Fleury Maurice 1949 SV La Baroche, Armes Réunies 03 96 66

62 Wiser Olivier 1976 S Bassecourt-Develier, Société de tir 03 89 66

63 Allemand Henri 1947 SV Corgémont, Société de tir 03 86 66

64 Althaus Johann 1950 SV Rüegsau, Schützen 03 83 66

65 Arber Silvan 1966 S Hägendorf-Rickenbach, SchützengesellschaftMq 76 66

66 Herren Walter 1949 SV Galmiz, Schützengesellschaft Mq 73 66

67 Kunz Erwin 1940 SV La Baroche, Armes Réunies 03 88 65

68 Cussigh Maxime 1991 E Court, Société de tir 03 82 65

69 Zanetta Gaston 1949 SV Courroux-Courcelon, Société de tir Mq 97 64

70 Zwygart Samuel 1958 V Rüegsau, Schützen 03 96 64

71 Beutler Ernst 1943 SV Aarberg, Mühlau VSG 03 91 64

72 Grun Rudolf 1960 V Liesberg, Schützenverein 03 80 64

73 Neukomm Olivier 1970 S Court, Société de tir 03 79 64

74 Zanin Albino 1970 S Roches BE, Société de tir 03 74 64

75 Aellen Robert 1946 SV St-Imier, Société de tir 03 87 63

76 Michel Erwin 1955 V Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 03 95 62

77 Klaey Ulrich 1959 V Val Terbi, Société de Tir Sportif 03 90 62

78 Ganz Hans-Peter 1948 SV Ipsach, Feldschützen Mq 87 61

79 Liechti Charles 1944 SV Corgémont, Société de tir 03 89 60

80 Lambercier Didier 1976 S La Sagne, Société de tir 03 81 59

81 Soldati Christophe 1971 S Le Fuet, Société de tir 03 86 58

82 Dubach Peter 1952 SV Rüegsau, Schützen 03 81 57

83 Jeangros Albert 1957 V Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 03 93 56

84 Danz Peter 1955 V Aarberg, Mühlau VSG 03 81 56

85 Carnal Samuel 1937 SV Nods, Société de tir Campagne Mq 70 56

86 Cudré-Mauroux Robert 1942 SV Courtelary, Société de tir Armes-Réunies03 78 55

87 Mischler Erwin 1959 V La Baroche, Armes Réunies 03 71 55

88 Paroz Pierre-Alain 1952 SV Saicourt, Société de tir 03 69 52

89 Beuchat Jean-Marie 1943 SV Courroux-Courcelon, Société de tir 03 79 37

90 Juillerat Lucien 1949 SV Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 03 55 32
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1 Brügger Rudolf 1945 SV Courtelary, Société de tir Armes-Réunies90 99 75 Bon 100.- + 50.-

2 Karlen Edwin 1985 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft90 96 75 100.00

3 Amstuz Gilles 2002 U21 Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 90 100 73 Bons 50.- + 30.-

4 Müller Urs 1950 SV Mümliswil-Ramiswil, Schützen Guldental90 95 73 50.00

5 Burri Dominik 2001 E Merzligen, Feldschützen 90 88 73 30.00

6 Gobet Quentin 1998 E Plagne, Société de tir de campagne 90 86 73 10.00

7 Devoise-Lambert René 2005 U21 Münchenstein, Militärschiessverein 90 99 72 10.00

8 Gyger Daniel 1978 E Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 90 95 72 10.00

9 Emmenegger Hedi 1952 SV Aarberg, Mühlau VSG 90 93 72 10.00

10 Gobet Patrick 1964 S Plagne, Société de tir de campagne 90 93 72 10.00

11 Grolimund Therese 1953 V Ipsach, Feldschützen 90 92 72

12 Beuchat Anna 1963 S Courroux-Courcelon, Société de tir 90 92 72

13 Keller Hanspeter 1971 S Vinelz, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 25 72

14 Heyer Marek 2004 U21 Plagne, Société de tir de campagne 90 99 71

15 Beuret Laurence 1988 E Glovelier, Société de tir de campagne 90 94 71

16 Derendinger Vanessa 2005 U21 Merzligen, Feldschützen 90 92 71

17 Honegger Veronika 1967 S Balsthal-Klus, Schützenverein 90 93 70

18 Grütter Erwin 1969 S Rüegsau, Schützen 90 93 70

19 Marti Nicolas 1993 E Malleray-Bévilard, AR 300m. 90 92 70

20 Gobet Isabelle 1969 S Plagne, Société de tir de campagne 90 90 70

21 Beuchat Sarah 2000 E Court, Société de tir 90 88 70

22 Schär Andreas 1940 SV Rüegsau, Schützen 90 86 70

23 Herren Agathe 1955 V Galmiz, Schützengesellschaft 90 86 70

24 Choulat Cyril 1995 E La Baroche, Armes Réunies 90 85 70

25 Bechtel Alain 1968 S Champoz, Société de tir 90 83 70

26 Fady-Calabria Joëlle 1960 V La Baroche, Armes Réunies 90 98 69

27 Pellegrini Nadia 1983 E Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 90 98 69

28 Jean-Mairet Michel 1946 SV La Sagne, Société de tir 90 94 69

29 Chèvre Silver 1976 S La Baroche, Armes Réunies 90 89 69

30 Grun Franz 1961 V Liesberg, Schützenverein 90 87 69

31 Reist Walter 1940 SV Sugiez, Société des Carabiniers du Vully90 79 69

32 Hersberger Stephan 1957 V Seltisberg, Feldschützen 90 97 68

33 Brem Pierre 1991 E Liesberg, Schützenverein 90 97 68

34 Monnerat Fabien 1989 E Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 90 95 68

35 Schneiter Peter 1978 E Vinelz, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 90 68

36 Gigandet Philippe 1964 S Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 90 86 68

37 Durand Hanspeter 1954 V Zweisimmen, Schützen 90 76 68

38 Boillat Martine 1974 S Loveresse, Société de tir 90 76 68

39 Rey Roger 1990 E Saicourt, Société de tir 90 81 67

40 Rebetez Alexandre 1991 E La Baroche, Armes Réunies 90 92 66

41 Arrigo Kateline 1996 E Courtelary, Société de tir Armes-Réunies90 91 66

42 Wittwer Robert 1952 SV Rüegsau, Schützen 90 77 66

43 Villoz Franco 1958 V Plagne, Société de tir de campagne 90 96 65

44 Houmard Philippe 1973 S Champoz, Société de tir 02 96 65

45 Hostettmann Alexandre 2009 U17 Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 90 92 65

46 Klötzli Alexandre 1990 E Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 90 89 65

47 Juillerat Jessy 2006 U17 Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 90 83 65
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48 Gyger Ami 1963 S Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 02 76 65

49 Willemin Jana 1999 E Vendlincourt, Société de tir de la Vendline90 8 65

50 Rey Hannes Anton 1997 E Saicourt, Société de tir 90 81 64

51 Berger Cédric 1979 E La Baroche, Armes Réunies 90 79 64

52 Werren Albert 1954 V Courroux-Courcelon, Société de tir 90 100 63

53 Aellen Gaetan 1994 E St-Imier, Société de tir 90 90 63

54 Ackermann Christophe 1983 E Saicourt, Société de tir 90 88 63

55 Derendinger Marc 2006 U17 Merzligen, Feldschützen 90 86 63

56 Lüdi Jonathan 2000 E Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 90 89 62

57 Heyer Raymond 1956 V Plagne, Société de tir de campagne 90 80 62

58 Neuschwander Freddy 1941 SV Mümliswil-Ramiswil, Schützen Guldental90 97 61

59 Nellen Loredana 1990 E Ipsach, Feldschützen 90 78 61

60 Laubscher Xavier 1970 S Saicourt, Société de tir 90 95 60

61 Nellen Roman 1952 SV Ipsach, Feldschützen 90 94 60

62 Paroz Philippe 1952 SV Saicourt, Société de tir 90 93 60

63 Tschan Kimy 2002 U21 Saicourt, Société de tir 90 86 59

64 Houmard David 1966 S Champoz, Société de tir 02 80 57

65 Küng Sabine 1980 E Plagne, Société de tir de campagne 90 78 57

66 Zihler Alice 1941 SV Balsthal-Klus, Schützenverein 90 85 56

67 Paroz Yann 1997 E Saicourt, Société de tir 02 70 52

68 Paroz Jean-Marc 1954 V Saicourt, Société de tir 02 94 51

69 Gerber Maxime 2007 U17 Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 90 69 51

70 Marchand Corinne 1980 E Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet 90 68 51

71 Juillerat Ryan 2008 U17 Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 90 67 51

72 Amstutz Erna 2000 E Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 90 70 49

73 Tanguy Enora 2008 U17 Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 90 45 49

74 Laubscher Michaël 1972 S Saicourt, Société de tir 90 98 44

75 Houmard Samuel 1938 SV Champoz, Société de tir 02 73 42

Page 2 de 2VereinsWK 3.9.2.25 - www.vereinswk.ch 26.06.2022, 21:11:02

Tir du Fanion

Société de tir Petit-Val

Fanion - Cat. Ordonnance E (90 +57/02)

Classement individuel



Rang Participant Société Arme Total

1 Vögeli Marcel 1947 SV Huttwil, Sportschützen Std 60

2 Gogniat Roland 1961 V Glovelier, Société de tir de campagne Std 59

3 Gerber Peter 1963 S Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val Std 59

4 Stettler Thomas 1969 S Soyhières, Société de tir Std 59

5 Bürki Raphaël 1971 S Val Terbi, Société de Tir Sportif Std 59

6 Dobler Damien 1981 E Glovelier, Société de tir de campagne Std 59

7 Marquis Dejan 1989 E Vicques, Société de tir Std 59

8 Klossner Carlo 1995 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft Std 59

9 Burri Jürg 1965 S Spärs-Port, VSG Std 58

10 Steiner Günter 1976 S Soyhières, Société de tir Std 58

11 Pierre Nicolas Roger Yves 1980 E Courtelary, Société de tir Armes-Réunies Std 58

12 Stucki Roger 1985 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft Std 58

13 Burri Christian 1955 V Spärs-Port, VSG Std 57

14 Wenger Jean-Marc 1963 S Baulmes, Tir sportif Misterdam Std 57

15 Mitulla Michael 1964 S Soyhières, Société de tir Std 57

16 Bloch Jonny 1965 S Soyhières, Société de tir Std 57

17 Liechti Bernard 1965 S Roches BE, Société de tir Std 57

18 Carrel Jean-François 1966 S Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 57

19 Frund Didier 1967 S Bassecourt-Develier, Société de tir Std 57

20 Leuenberger Olivier 1972 S Roches BE, Société de tir Std 57

21 Marchand Fabien 1972 S Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet Std 57

22 Doyon Stéphane 1973 S Delémont, Société de tir de la Ville Std 57

23 Adler Christophe 1979 E Malleray-Bévilard, AR 300m. Std 57

24 Marchand Pablo 1985 E Glovelier, Société de tir de campagne Std 57

25 Jukic Angela 1995 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft Std 57

26 Sommer Sarah 1997 E Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val Std 57

27 Burkhalter Heinz 1949 SV Spärs-Port, VSG AL 56

28 Kessi Walter 1954 V Spärs-Port, VSG AL 56

29 Brand Jean-Claude 1955 V Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet Std 56

30 Sommer André 1968 S Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val Std 56

31 Gardi André 1969 S Laupersdorf, Schützenverein Std 56

32 Carrel Jean-Daniel 1970 S Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 56

33 Moser Christoph 1971 S Biglen, Feldschützengesellschaft Std 56

34 Stucki Stefan 1982 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft Std 56

35 Jolidon Yann 1993 E Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val Std 56

36 Criblez Dave 1997 E Malleray-Bévilard, AR 300m. Std 56

37 Franz Michel 1945 SV Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 55

38 Leuenberger Willy 1949 SV Bassecourt-Develier, Société de tir AL 55

39 Spichty Clive R. 1949 SV Münchenstein, Militärschiessverein Std 55

40 Béchir Marcel 1958 V Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet Std 55

41 Vögeli Christine 1959 V Huttwil, Sportschützen Std 55

42 Palombo Domenico 1962 V Soyhières, Société de tir Std 55

43 Grun Daniel 1966 S Soyhières, Société de tir Std 55

44 Unternährer Michel 1968 S Courroux-Courcelon, Société de tir Std 55

45 Rätz Jean-Vincent 1969 S Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val Std 55

46 Meyer Pierre-Alain 1970 S Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet Std 55

47 Zehnder Carine 1974 S Gland, Société de tir Le Chêne Std 55
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48 Hêche Frédéric 1984 E Court, Société de tir Std 55

49 Fahrni Yan 1993 E Court, Société de tir Std 55

50 Laissue Luca 1998 E Vendlincourt, Société de tir de la Vendline Std 55

51 Buller Michel 1946 SV Baulmes, Tir sportif Misterdam AL 54

52 Bracher Jürg 1953 V Spärs-Port, VSG AL 54

53 Volery Michel 1953 V Aumont, Société de tir Aumont et environs Std 54

54 Gilgen Alain 1954 V Malleray-Bévilard, AR 300m. Std 54

55 Racine Philippe 1956 V Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 54

56 Rudin Pierre-Luc 1957 V Malleray-Bévilard, AR 300m. Std 54

57 Criblez Frédéric 1990 E Malleray-Bévilard, AR 300m. Std 54

58 Bühler Ruedi Simon 1996 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft Std 54

59 Heim Wolf 1957 V Courroux-Courcelon, Société de tir Std 53

60 Zanetta Gabriel 1985 E Courroux-Courcelon, Société de tir Std 53

61 Gigandet Valentin 1998 E Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val Std 53

62 Eggenschwiler Silvan 1971 S Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet Std 52

63 Stékoffer Georges 1945 SV Bassecourt-Develier, Société de tir AL 51

64 Eicher Albert 1953 V Roches BE, Société de tir Std 51

65 Perret Charles-André 1956 V La Sagne, Société de tir Std 51

66 Béguin Didier 1965 S Diesse, Société de tir de campagne Std 51

67 Grossniklaus Paul 1948 SV Saicourt, Société de tir Std 50

68 Gigandet Donald 1962 V Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val Std 50

69 Herger Michel 1960 V Soyhières, Société de tir AL 48

70 Fiechter Fritz 1934 SV Diesse, Société de tir de campagne AL 37

71 Jacquemai Arnold 1952 SV Roches BE, Société de tir Std 35
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1 Chèvre Silver 1976 S La Baroche, Armes Réunies 90 59

2 Werren Albert 1954 V Courroux-Courcelon, Société de tir 90 58

3 Sigrist Walter 1955 V Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft 03 58

4 Leibundgut Kevin 1990 E Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 03 58

5 Boillat Martine 1974 S Loveresse, Société de tir 90 57

6 Braissant Olivier 1976 S Vicques, Société de tir 03 57

7 Franz Stefan 1991 E Liesberg, Schützenverein 03 57

8 Uldry René 1953 V Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 03 56

9 Baumberger Jöggu 1956 V Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft 03 56

10 Vogel Daniel 1961 V Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 03 56

11 Kunz Fritz 1964 S Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft 03 56

12 Gobet Patrick 1964 S Plagne, Société de tir de campagne 90 56

13 Möller Christine 1970 S Gerzensee, Feldschützengesellschaft 03 56

14 Keller Hanspeter 1971 S Vinelz, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 56

15 Marchand Christian 1972 S St-Imier, Société de tir 03 56

16 Christe Jean-Pierre 1948 SV Val Terbi, Société de Tir Sportif 03 55

17 Monnerat Pierre-André 1958 V La Baroche, Armes Réunies 03 55

18 Juillerat Claude 1959 V Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 03 55

19 Choulat Raymond 1959 V La Baroche, Armes Réunies 03 55

20 Bichsel Peter 1962 V Merzligen, Feldschützen 03 55

21 Fankhauser Peter 1962 V Rüegsau, Schützen 03 55

22 Gigandet Philippe 1964 S Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 90 55

23 Devoise-Lambert Gabriel 1967 S Münchenstein, Militärschiessverein 03 55

24 Karlen Edwin 1985 E Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft 90 55

25 Plüss Flavia 1992 E Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 03 55

26 Choulat Cyril 1995 E La Baroche, Armes Réunies 90 55

27 Derendinger Vanessa 2005 U21 Merzligen, Feldschützen 90 54

28 Wittwer Robert 1952 SV Rüegsau, Schützen 90 54

29 Danz Peter 1955 V Aarberg, Mühlau VSG 03 54

30 Zürcher Christoph 1956 V Rüegsau, Schützen 03 54

31 Meier Peter 1960 V Gerlafingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 03 54

32 Soldati Christophe 1971 S Le Fuet, Société de tir 03 54

33 Beuret Laurence 1988 E Glovelier, Société de tir de campagne 90 54

34 Chételat Julien 2001 E La Baroche, Armes Réunies 03 54

35 Brügger Rudolf 1945 SV Courtelary, Société de tir Armes-Réunies 90 53

36 Jean-Mairet Michel 1946 SV La Sagne, Société de tir 90 53

37 Voiblet Yvan 1947 SV St-Imier, Société de tir 03 53

38 Herren Walter 1949 SV Galmiz, Schützengesellschaft Mq 53

39 Fankhauser Hans-Rudolf 1950 SV Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft 03 53

40 Müller Urs 1950 SV Mümliswil-Ramiswil, Schützen Guldental 90 53

41 Plomb Michel 1951 SV Bassecourt-Develier, Société de tir 03 53

42 Herrmann Jean 1955 V Bassecourt-Develier, Société de tir 03 53

43 Mischler Erwin 1959 V La Baroche, Armes Réunies 03 53

44 Grun Rudolf 1960 V Liesberg, Schützenverein 03 53

45 Arber Silvan 1966 S Hägendorf-Rickenbach, SchützengesellschaftMq 53

46 Péchin Frédéric 1978 E Porrentruy, Société de tir La Campagne 03 53

47 Marchand Corinne 1980 E Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet 90 53
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48 Rovelli Damien 1985 E Porrentruy, Société de tir La Campagne 03 53

49 Engelmann Sébastien 1990 E Le Fuet, Société de tir 03 53

50 Aellen Gaetan 1994 E St-Imier, Société de tir 90 53

51 Herren Agathe 1955 V Galmiz, Schützengesellschaft 90 52

52 Hersberger Stephan 1957 V Seltisberg, Feldschützen 90 52

53 Aeschlimann Patrick 1964 S Bursins, Société de tir Les 3B 03 52

54 Steinmann Andreas 1967 S Seedorf-Lobsigen, Löhrschützen Mq 52

55 Batsch Christophe 1972 S TS La Sibérienne 03 52

56 Heyer Marek 2004 U21 Plagne, Société de tir de campagne 90 51

57 Beutler Ernst 1943 SV Aarberg, Mühlau VSG 03 51

58 Aellen Robert 1946 SV St-Imier, Société de tir 03 51

59 Probst Peter 1951 SV Brüttelen-Treiten, Feldschützen 03 51

60 Emmenegger Hedi 1952 SV Aarberg, Mühlau VSG 90 51

61 Nellen Roman 1952 SV Ipsach, Feldschützen 90 51

62 Hodel Hans 1952 SV Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 03 51

63 Beuchat Anna 1963 S Courroux-Courcelon, Société de tir 90 51

64 Wiser Olivier 1976 S Bassecourt-Develier, Société de tir 03 51

65 Pellegrini Nadia 1983 E Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 90 51

66 Käser Andy 1987 E Gerlafingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 03 51

67 Rebetez Alexandre 1991 E La Baroche, Armes Réunies 90 51

68 Burri Dominik 2001 E Merzligen, Feldschützen 90 51

69 Devoise-Lambert René 2005 U21 Münchenstein, Militärschiessverein 90 50

70 Hürzeler Peter 1943 SV Diesse, Société de tir de campagne 03 50

71 Liechti Charles 1944 SV Corgémont, Société de tir 03 50

72 Boegli Jean 1945 SV Courtelary, Société de tir Armes-Réunies Mq 50

73 Stebler Hans-Jörg 1947 SV Aarberg, Mühlau VSG 03 50

74 Ganz Hans-Peter 1948 SV Ipsach, Feldschützen Mq 50

75 Gäumann Heinz 1950 SV St-Imier, Société de tir 03 50

76 Dobler René 1952 SV Glovelier, Société de tir de campagne 03 50

77 Durand Hanspeter 1954 V Zweisimmen, Schützen 90 50

78 Baschung Fredy 1957 V Balsthal-Klus, Schützenverein 03 50

79 Jeangros Albert 1957 V Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 03 50

80 Grun Franz 1961 V Liesberg, Schützenverein 90 50

81 Pulfer Beat 1966 S Gerzensee, Feldschützengesellschaft 03 50

82 Berger Urs 1972 S Merzligen, Feldschützen 03 50

83 Lambercier Didier 1976 S La Sagne, Société de tir 03 50

84 Marti Nicolas 1993 E Malleray-Bévilard, AR 300m. 90 50

85 Reist Walter 1940 SV Sugiez, Société des Carabiniers du Vully 90 49

86 Neff Walter 1946 SV Ipsach, Feldschützen Mq 49

87 Fady-Calabria Joëlle 1960 V La Baroche, Armes Réunies 90 49

88 Batsch Janik 1969 S TS La Sibérienne 03 49

89 Laubscher Xavier 1970 S Saicourt, Société de tir 90 49

90 Klötzli Alexandre 1990 E Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 90 49

91 Arrigo Kateline 1996 E Courtelary, Société de tir Armes-Réunies 90 49

92 Imhof Pierre 1945 SV Bassecourt-Develier, Société de tir 03 48

93 Juillerat Lucien 1949 SV Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 03 48

94 Bechtel Alain 1968 S Champoz, Société de tir 90 48
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95 Heizmann Roland 1969 S Balsthal-Klus, Schützenverein 03 48

96 Monnerat Fabien 1989 E Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 90 48

97 Rey Roger 1990 E Saicourt, Société de tir 90 48

98 Carnal Samuel 1937 SV Nods, Société de tir Campagne Mq 47

99 Zbinden Bruno 1961 V Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet Mq 47

100 Houmard David 1966 S Champoz, Société de tir 02 47

101 Nellen Loredana 1990 E Ipsach, Feldschützen 90 47

102 Juillerat Jessy 2006 U17 Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 90 46

103 Zanetta Gaston 1949 SV Courroux-Courcelon, Société de tir Mq 46

104 Grolimund Therese 1953 V Ipsach, Feldschützen 90 46

105 Michel Erwin 1955 V Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 03 46

106 Honegger Veronika 1967 S Balsthal-Klus, Schützenverein 90 46

107 Lüdi Jonathan 2000 E Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 90 46

108 Amstuz Gilles 2002 U21 Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 90 45

109 Ackermann Christophe 1983 E Saicourt, Société de tir 90 45

110 Derendinger Marc 2006 U17 Merzligen, Feldschützen 90 44

111 Laubscher Michaël 1972 S Saicourt, Société de tir 90 44

112 Bögli Jean-Louis 1958 V La Baroche, Armes Réunies 03 42

113 Schneiter Peter 1978 E Vinelz, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 42

114 Neuenschwander Jean-Louis1944 SV La Baroche, Armes Réunies 03 41

115 Gerber Stéphane 1966 S Saicourt, Société de tir 03 41

116 Hostettmann Alexandre 2009 U17 Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 90 37

Page 3 de 3VereinsWK 3.9.2.25 - www.vereinswk.ch 26.06.2022, 18:10:23

Tir du Fanion

Société de tir Petit-Val

Répartition - Cat. Ordonnance

Classement individuel


